



Please use only Trend original spare parts.

VJS/AG/36 - SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM			v1.0 01/2010
Item	Qty.	Desc.	Ref.
1	1	Extrusion 1070mm	WP-VJS/07C
2	1	Main Body with Protractor Plate and Scale	WP-VJS/AG/01
3	1	Bottom Rail	WP-VJS/AG/02
4	1	Zero Scale Plate	WP-VJS/AG/03
5	1	Alloy Connector	WP-VJS/AG/04
6	2	Knob Male UNC1/4-20 x 3/8"	WP-VJS/AG/05
7	2	Knob Female UNC1/4-20	WP-VJS/AG/06
8	2	Bolt Hex UNC1/4-20 x 3/4	WP-VJS/AG/07
9	2	Washer 14 x 6.5 x 2.5mm Plastic	WP-VJS/AG/08
10	2	T-nut UNC1/4-20	WP-VJS/AG/09
11	1	Knurled Locking Knob M6 Male	WP-VJS/AG/10
12	1	Adjustable Lever Female UNC1/4-20	WP-VJS/AG/11
13	1	Washer 16 x 6.5 x 1.5mm	WP-VJS/AG/12
14	3	Machine Screw Button M5 x 12mm Socket	WP-SCW/83
15	3	Washer 12 x 5.5 x 1.0mm	WP-VJS/AG/13
16	2	Machine Screw Button M5 x 8mm Socket	WP-VJS/AG/14
17	1	Hex Key 3mm A/F	WP-AP/03
18	2	Extrusion end cap	WP-VJS/06
19	1	Scale 920mm Metric/Imperial	WP-VJS/04C
20	1	Manual	MANU/VJS/AG/36